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T
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11:00 AM Darby Anthony 21.7 24 N/A

McLaughlin Joe 26.4 26 N/A

Brock Demetrius 25.4 26 106 PEETE

Arthur Bruce 21.5 24 104 PEETE

11:10 AM Bell Garrick 15.2 17 102 SIFFORD

Woolfolk Raymond 15 16 106

Holloway Joseph YES 34.2 26 105 PEETE

Whitaker Greg 32.3 26 106 PEETE

11:20 AM Thomas George 18.6 20 99 ELDER

Williams Burnell 22.4 25 100 PEETE

Ward Greg 16.5 18 102 SIFFORD

LeBrew * Blake 82 N/A

11:30 AM Kirkland Keith 16.6 18 96 SIFFORD

Bethune Derrick 17.1 19 97 ELDER

Smith Charles 20.8 23 98 PEETE

Weekes George 18.3 20 99 ELDER

11:40 AM Blake Errol 21.8 24 91 PEETE

LeBrew Rod 18.3 20 92 ELDER

Conrad Michael 15 16 92 SIFFORD

White Eli 19.5 21 93 ELDER

11:50 AM Brown Maurice 14.9 16 87 SIFFORD

Leak Brad 12.2 13 88 SIFFORD

Jeffries Darryl 12.2 13 89 SIFFORD

LuSane Melvin 19.9 22 89 ELDER

12:00 PM Knight Melvin 12.4 14 80 SIFFORD

Williams David 9 10 81 SIFFORD

Smith Allen 11.9 13 82 SIFFORD

Lecky Hugh 19.7 22 86 ELDER

* Playing as a guest of the Ball Strikers

Joe McLaughlin & Anthony Darby playing Sunday only

Walter Frye Saturday only

Club Championship Event, Round 2,  Sunday, September 15, 2019                  

at Fox Hollow

Regular tees = white, forward tees = red



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT ASSIGNMENTS

LAST NAME
FIRST 

NAME

Forward 

T
H_I

Course 

HC
MATCH FLIGHT

Williams David 9 10 SIFFORD

Smith Allen 11.9 13 SIFFORD

Jeffries Darryl 12.2 13 SIFFORD

Leak Brad 12.2 13 SIFFORD

Knight Melvin 12.4 14 SIFFORD

Brown Maurice 14.9 16 SIFFORD

Conrad Michael 15 16 SIFFORD

Woolfolk Raymond 15 16 SIFFORD

Bell Garrick 15.2 17 SIFFORD

Ward Greg 16.5 18 SIFFORD

Kirkland Keith 16.6 18 SIFFORD

Bethune Derrick 17.1 19 ELDER

Weekes George 18.3 20 ELDER

LeBrew Rod 18.3 20 ELDER

Thomas George 18.6 20 ELDER

White Eli 19.5 21 ELDER

Lecky Hugh 19.7 22 ELDER

LuSane Melvin 19.9 22 ELDER

Fraser Earl 20.4 22 ELDER

Smith Charles 20.8 23 PEETE

Frye Walter 21.1 23 PEETE

Arthur Bruce 21.5 24 PEETE

Blake Errol 21.8 24 PEETE

Williams Burnell 22.4 25 PEETE

Brock Demetrius 25.4 26 PEETE

Whitaker Greg 32.3 26 PEETE

Holloway Joseph YES 34.2 26 PEETE


